
1 AIEDSOZ

2 AAEENIR DOSIEZ H7  52 52

3 AHEEUSU ARANEIDE 7B  62 114

4 EFAEOTU HUAS 8A  31 145

5 ALEVIEO FOUTEZ 12C 36 181

6 KYGIETX OVALE 6A  38 219

7 GYODS[X KITE 5E  50 269

8 GNILSS[ OXYDE H1  78 347

9 JBEENIV SINGLeS J7  71 418

10 BMIAAPU ENJUIVE E9  34 452

11 LAPTETU IAMBE 15A 33 485

12 LACTRTU APEX 2E  21 506

13 LRLLAUS TRACT 1A  32 538

14 LU[LRWS PLAISE F2  21 559

15 PELLNOW KITESURf 5E  32 591

16 PLFTEEN SLOW 13J 26 617

17 FCELINU INEPTE 8J  27 644

18 CLEORTU FINIE 13B 30 674

19 QHMDIRU CLOTUREE O1  83 757

20 EMHDGRU QI 14A 39 796

21 MDGERNU HUME 14L 32 828

22 RBDAN GRUME 15H 31 859

BANDER O10 30 889

Coup

mercredi 25 octobre 2023

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


